

# Free Questions for E\_S4HCON2023

Shared by Bryan on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

[Check the Links on Last Page](#)

# Question 1

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

What do you need to know about the SAP ERP Upgrade and Update Guide?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

Options:

- A- It contains a troubleshooting section
- B- It is target release specific
- C- It contains a section 'free space requirements'
- D- It is a database-specific document

Answer:

B, C

---

# Question 2

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You are performing an SAP S/4HANA conversion. Which phases are executed during SUM technical downtime? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question

Options:

- A- PARMVNT\_UPG
- B- TABIMJJPG
- C- PARDIST\_SHD
- D- TABIM\_SHADOW\_\*

Answer:

B

---

## Question 3

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You are performing an SAP S/4HANA conversion. You are in the BIND\_PATCH phase of the Configuration roadmap step. For some software components, you find entries in the Calculated level column. What does the Calculated level indicate for those software components?

### Options:

---

- A- The SAP support packages that will be bound to the conversion
- B- The SAP support packages contained in the upgrade media, calculated by the maintenance planner
- C- The SAP support packages of the support package stack, calculated by the maintenance planner
- D- The SAP support packages in the download directory that are newer than the selected support package stack

### Answer:

---

D

## Question 4

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

When using the DMO of SUM, which files can be handled by SUM in the download directory?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Response:

### Options:

---

- A- Parameter file SAPup\_add.par
- B- Stack XML file calculated by the Maintenance Planner
- C- Breakpoint configuration file SAPUPPHAS.BRK
- D- MIGRATE J5T\_DUR\_XML file from a previous run

### Answer:

---

B, D

## Question 5

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You are upgrading a three-system landscape DEV - QAS - PRD. The upgrade project contains a Unicode conversion. You have already upgraded the DEV and the QAS system but not yet the PRD system. What do you need to consider? Please choose the correct answer.

### Options:

---

- A- The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you start new development in the DEV.
- B- The transport domain of systems DEV and QAS must differ from the transport domain of system PRD.
- C- The transport between Unicode and non-Unicode systems is forbidden.
- D- The upgrade of the PRD must be finished before you import any transports from the upgraded DEV system into the PRD.

### Answer:

---

D

## Question 6

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You are planning to upgrade your SAP ECC 6.07 system running on a single codepage (SCP) to SAP ECC 6.08. What is the recommended option to perform this upgrade?

Please choose the correct answer.

Response:

### Options:

---

- A- Perform the upgrade to SAP ECC 6.08 before the Unicode conversion.
- B- Combine the upgrade and the Unicode conversion using the Twin Upgrade &Unicode Conversion (TU &UC) procedure.
- C- Perform the Unicode conversion before the upgrade to SAP ECC 6.08.
- D- Combine the upgrade and the Unicode conversion using the Combined Upgrade &Unicode

Conversion (CU &UC) procedure.

Answer:

C

## Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What SAP systems can you use for the ABAP Test Cockpit (ATC) to perform the custom code analysis for an SAP S/4HANA conversion? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Standalone AS ABAP with SAP\_BASIS 752 and above
- B- SAP ECC system from SAP ERP 6.0 EHP 8
- C- SAP Solution Manager 7.2
- D- SAP S/4HANA Server 1809 and above

Answer:

A, D

## Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

ICNV initialization does 3

Options:

- A- Creation of views
- B- AA
- C- Creation of flag
- D- Build index on flag column

Answer:

A, C, D

## Question 9

---

Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You want to perform an SAP S/4HANA conversion using SUM with DMO. Which steps run before the beginning of the technical downtime, independent of your SUM configuration?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Response:

Options:

---

- A- Generation of the new ABAP loads in phase RUN\_SGEN\_GENER8
- B- Import of upgrade and language data from the download directory in phase TABIM UPG
- C- Activation of dictionary objects in phase ACT\_UPG
- D- Creation of application tables in the SAP HANA database in phase EU\_CLONE\_MIG\_DT\_CREATE
- E- Import of dictionary objects from the download directory in phase DDIC\_UPG

Answer:

---

B, C, E

To Get Premium Files for E\_S4HCON2023

Visit

[https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e\\_s4hcon2023](https://www.p2pexams.com/products/e_s4hcon2023)

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/e-s4hcon2023>



**20%**  
**DISCOUNT**